Monthly Totals By Incident Type

Cranberry Township Volunteer Fire Company

Incident Type

[
Q
>

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Date Range:

[
c
=)

From 04/01/2022 to 04/30/2022
Company: All Companies

o
1=

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

TOTAL

%

111-Building fire

112-Fires in structure other than in a building
113-Cooking fire, confined to container
114-Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue
132-Road freight or transport vehicle fire
141-Forest, woods or wildland fire

142-Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire
154-Dumpster or other outside trash receptacle fire
160-Special outside fire, other

311-Medical assist, assist EMS crew

322-Motor vehicle accident with injuries

323-Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
324-Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
352-Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle

412-Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)

440-Electrical wiring/equipment problem, other
442-Overheated motor

445-Arcing, shorted electrical equipment
510-Person in distress, other

522-Water or steam leak

531-Smoke or odor removal

551-Assist police or other governmental agency
571-Cover assignment, standby, moveup
611-Dispatched & canceled en route

622-No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
651-Smoke scare, odor of smoke

710-Malicious, mischievous false call, other
715-Local alarm system, malicious false alarm
735-Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
736-CO detector activation due to malfunction
745-Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
Blank. Incident Type not Entered

Total for all Incident Types

O O OO OO0 0000000 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

o

O O O O O O 0O 00000000000 OLODOLOOOLOOOLOOoOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

o

O O OO OO0 0000000 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

o

N WNPFPRPPPPONSNDNONMEPRPNMNNENOWENDN

N
i

© W W EFE NWNDN

101

O O O O O 0O 0O 000000 000000000 OO0OOLODOoOOoOOoOOoOOOoOOo

o

O O O O O 0O 0O 000000 000000000 OO0OOLODOoOOoOOoOOoOOOoOOo

o

O O O O O 0O 0O 00000000000 OLODOLODOLOOOLOOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOOoOOo

o

O O O O O 0O 0O 000000 000000000 OO0OOLODOoOOoOOoOOoOOOoOOo

o

O O OO O OO0 000 00000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO oo

o

O O OO O O 0O 00000000000 OLODOLOOOLOOOLOOOOoOOoODOoOOoOOOoOOoo

o

O O 0O O OO0 0O 0000000 00000000 O0OO0OO0ODOOoOOoOOoO oo

o

O O O O OO 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OOOLODOoOODOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

o

W NPRPPRPPPPODNMNSNDNONMEPRERPNMNNMNENOWENDN

N

24

O O W W EFEk N W

101

2%
1%
3%
2%
1%
2%
2%
1%
1%
2%
7.9%
2%
6.9%
2%
5.9%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
2%
3%
2%
23.8%
2%
3%
2%
1%
3%
3%
8.9%

Date: 05/17/2022

Page: 1



