## **Monthly Totals By Incident Type**

**Cranberry Township Volunteer Fire Company** 

Date Range: From 04/01/2022 to 04/30/2022

Company: All Companies

Incident Type	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	TOTAL	%
111-Building fire	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
112-Fires in structure other than in a building	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
113-Cooking fire, confined to container	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3%
114-Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
132-Road freight or transport vehicle fire	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
141-Forest, woods or wildland fire	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
142-Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
154-Dumpster or other outside trash receptacle fire	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
160-Special outside fire, other	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
311-Medical assist, assist EMS crew	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
322-Motor vehicle accident with injuries	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	7.9%
323-Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
324-Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	6.9%
352-Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
412-Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	5.9%
440-Electrical wiring/equipment problem, other	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
442-Overheated motor	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
445-Arcing, shorted electrical equipment	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
510-Person in distress, other	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
522-Water or steam leak	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
531-Smoke or odor removal	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
551-Assist police or other governmental agency	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3%
571-Cover assignment, standby, moveup	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
611-Dispatched & canceled en route	0	0	0	24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24	23.8%
622-No incident found on arrival at dispatch address	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
651-Smoke scare, odor of smoke	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3%
710-Malicious, mischievous false call, other	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2%
715-Local alarm system, malicious false alarm	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1%
735-Alarm system sounded due to malfunction	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3%
736-CO detector activation due to malfunction	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3%
745-Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	8.9%
Blank. Incident Type not Entered													0	-
Total for all Incident Types	0	0	0	101	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	101	

Date: 05/17/2022 Page: 1